

SC no. 101/2025
STATE Vs. SAURAV KUMAR ALIAS
GANGULI
FIR NO.560/2024 (Khajuri Khas)

09.05.2025

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Anil Kumar, Id. Chief P. P for the State.
Accused Saurav Kumar @ Ganguli produced from
JC.

No PW is present.

Put up on 03.06.2025 for purpose fixed.

Reader/09.05.2025